Bill Rice Christian Academy

2026-2027 Calendar

Bill Rice Christian Academy’s mission is to give each student an excellent education and a desire to do right.

August

September

October

November

December

January

February

March

April

May

17
28

18
30-Oct. 2
26
30
24

25-27

17

18
21-Jan. 1

11
18
21-22

11-12
15

15
18-19
22-26
5-6
15

24

25

25

Meet & Greet (11:00-12:00), Parent Orientation Meetings (6:00 or 7:00)
1st Day of School — FULL DAY

Textbooks Covered (3rd & up)

Labor Day — NO SCHOOL

Western Day

Fall Break — NO SCHOOL

Parent Teacher Meetings (PTMs) (2:00 dismissal)

Professional Development Day — NO SCHOOL

Middle School Team Parent Day (12:15)

Elementary Thanksgiving Assembly (2:00)

Thanksgiving Break — NO SCHOOL

Elementary Christmas Assembly (2:00)

Christmas Parties

Christmas Break — NO SCHOOL

1+ Day Back to School

PTMs (2:00 dismissal)

Martin Luther King Jr. Day — NO SCHOOL

Elementary Parent Days

Professional Development Day — NO SCHOOL e

TACS District Competition 17
President's Day (11:30 Dismissal)
PTMs (2:00 dismissal)

TACS State Competition

Spring Break

IOWA Testing

Fun Run 1,1'1, 1 Cortathians
School Picnic (noon) 5 ’

Last day of School (11:30 Dismissal) N A _
Graduation Ceremony "‘% ESaparsrno 9 i

Knowledge

Character for Lif‘ e




