

Bill Rice Christian Academy

2026-2027 Calendar

Bill Rice Christian Academy's mission is to give each student an excellent education and a desire to do right.

August	6	Meet & Greet (11:00-12:00), Parent Orientation Meetings (6:00 or 7:00)
	17	1st Day of School – FULL DAY
	28	Textbooks Covered (3 rd & up)
September	7	Labor Day – NO SCHOOL
	18	Western Day
	30-Oct. 2	Fall Break – NO SCHOOL
October	26	Parent Teacher Meetings (PTMs) (2:00 dismissal)
	30	Professional Development Day – NO SCHOOL
November	24	Middle School Team Parent Day (12:15) Elementary Thanksgiving Assembly (2:00)
	25-27	Thanksgiving Break – NO SCHOOL
December	17	Elementary Christmas Assembly (2:00)
	18	Christmas Parties
	21-Jan. 1	Christmas Break – NO SCHOOL
January	4	1 st Day Back to School
	11	PTMs (2:00 dismissal)
	18	Martin Luther King Jr. Day – NO SCHOOL
	21-22	Elementary Parent Days
February	5	Professional Development Day – NO SCHOOL
	11-12	TACS District Competition
	15	President's Day (11:30 Dismissal)
March	15	PTMs (2:00 dismissal)
	18-19	TACS State Competition
	22-26	Spring Break
April	5-6	IOWA Testing
	15	Fun Run
May	24	School Picnic (noon)
	25	Last day of School (11:30 Dismissal)
	25	Graduation Ceremony



Knowledge & Character for Life